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aaihdyanalawAniusvyiianiauanalais 6 core ARSS,
! |Multi-Tube, (Tensile 1,800 N) fiia LINK fu UFC-9706MA (mms) | -00-00 25.00 i
2 andlananalauniiuas (Fusion Splice) 8.00 400.00 3,200.00
3 Amadaudisnlouddniuss (OTDR) 4.00 400.00 1,600.00
4 &na Patch cord SM, LC to LC fivia LINK ju UFP022DX1 2.00 275.00 550.00
aednarawuudlas Fiber Optic Distribution Panel (FDU) 1U fivia
5 LINK 4u UF-2012A 2.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
unvnsvaaaiuasaawdn Snap in Plate 6 core SM, 6 LC flvia
6 LINK 4u UF-22225M 2.00 750.00 1,500.00
wriufladasinemalviuafaawdn 1 U Blank Snap in Plate fivia
7 LINK $u UF-2200 2.00 100.00 200.00
8 unodaaelWiuasaaén Splice Tray dwa LINK ju SV-2256 2.00 300.00 600.00
9 Media Converter fivia LINK u UT-1310A 2.00 4,620.00 9,240.00
SFP 1.25G TRANSCEIVER MODULE SM 1310 nm éivia LINK u
10 UT-9125D-10 2.00 750.00 1,500.00
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12 Udns9 6 dag 1.00 1,450.00 1,450.00
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